MTDE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 41 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,X

MTDE106 TH 28 21 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 108 SGPA:5.40 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 384/650 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 59.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 40 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

MTDE106 TH 28 0 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 26 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 80 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 379/650 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 58.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,X

MTDE106 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 94 SGPA:4.70 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 362/650 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 55.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,X

MTDE106 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 157 SGPA:7.85 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/650 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 64.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 157 | GPA/SGPA:7.85 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

1 159438 202201072041958 SCOEK BAHIRAT HARIPRIYA GURUNATH RR